
PG  Year 13 Mock Exams – Season 2  2023-2024 

 

 

Date / Period Monday 19th Feb Tuesday 20th Feb Wednesday 21st Feb Thursday 22nd 
Feb 

Friday 23rd Feb 

1 English Lit Prose   
75 mins 

Biology P1 120 mins 
Film Studies         

150 mins 

History P1 
150mins 

Geography P1 
150min 

Maths P1 – 
120min 

 

Physics P1 120 mins 
Psychology P1           

120 mins  
 

Criminology P1 
90mins  

 

Chemistry P1 
120 mins 

Drama 135mins  
2 

 
 

Date / Period Monday 26th Feb Tuesday 27th Feb 
 

Wednesday 28th 
Feb 

 

Thursday 29th Feb 
 

Friday 1st Mar 
 

1 Chemistry P2 120 
mins 

English Lit Poetry 135 
Biology P2 120 mins 
Film Studies P2 150 

mins 

Physics P2 120 
mins 

Psychology P2 120 
mins  

 

History P2 150mins 
Geography P2 

150min 
Maths P2 - 120 

 
 
 

2 

 
 

 
 

Monday 4th Mar Tuesday 5th Mar  Wednesday 6th Mar 

1 Maths P3 120mins  
 

 Biology P3 – 120mins 

2 

3    

4   Psychology P3 
120 mins  

 

Chemistry P3 – 
120mins 5 

 

If you do not have an exam, please follow your normal timetable 


